
www.mosimann.com
Nicolle Fruchier-Petryna

020 7326 8330
events@mosimann.com

Last updated: October 2021

www.ampersandevents.co.uk
www.chandcogroup.com

020 7392 3982
salesgroup@chandcogroup.com

www.zafferano.co.uk
Laura Roberts
020 8905 9120 

laura@zafferano.co.uk

www.bubblefood.com
Mike Robinson | 020 7703 2653

mike@bubblefood.com

www.clerkenwellgreen.com 
Diana Veradi | 020 7729 4072 

clerkenwellgreenevents@benugo.com

www.bywordofmouth.co.uk
020 8871 9566

events@bywordofmouth.co.uk

51°51.56"N    -0°0.928"W

M O  
GUILDHALL

V I N G  V E N U E
www.movingvenue.com

Lottie Hiscox | 020 8691 6661
lhiscox@movingvenue.com

www.partyingredients.co.uk
Tim Cramp | 020 7517 3500
tim@partyingredients.co.uk

www.rhubarb.co.uk
Marion Villegier | 020 8812 3200

marion.villegier@rhubarb.co.uk

www.tonypage.com (Kosher)
Tony Page | 020 8830 4000

tony@tonypage.com

www.theclinkcharity.org/event-catering
Jonny Whitfield | 020 7147 6724

07867 120 118
jonny@theclinkevents.com

www.seasonedevents.co.uk
Nicky Pratt | 020 7334 3932 

nicky.pratt@seasonedevents.co.uk
Includes Mazaa - specialist Asian catering and 
Kenneth Arfin by Seasoned - specialist Kosher 

catering

SOCIAL ENTERPRISE

Eligible Caterers

www.bluestrawberry-tabletalk.co.uk 
Jess Ingram | 020 7733 3151 
hello@bluestrawberry.co.uk

www.thecookandthebutler.co.uk
Mark Grove | 020 7620 1818

cookandbutler@btconnect.com

guildhall.cityoflondon.gov.uk

http://www.mosimann.com
mailto:events%40mosimann.com?subject=
http://www.ampersandevents.co.uk
mailto:salesgroup%40chandcogroup.com?subject=
http://www.zafferano.co.uk
mailto:rhi%40zafferano.co.uk?subject=
http://www.bubblefood.com
mailto:mike%40bubblefood.com?subject=
http://www.clerkenwellgreen.com
mailto:eandaloussi%40clerkenwellgreen.com?subject=
http://www.bywordofmouth.co.uk
mailto:events%40bywordofmouth.co.uk?subject=
http://www.movingvenue.com
mailto:sthompson%40movingvenue.com?subject=
http://www.partyingredients.co.uk 
mailto:mailto:tim%40partyingredients.co.uk?subject=
http://www.rhubarb.co.uk
mailto:hello%40rhubarb.co.uk?subject=
http://www.seasonedevents.co.uk
mailto:sales.manager%40seasonedevents.co.uk?subject=
http://www.tonypage.com
mailto:tony%40tonypage.com?subject=
http://www.theclinkcharity.org/event-catering
mailto:jonny%40theclinkrestaurant.com?subject=
http://www.tabletalk.co.uk
mailto:julia%40bluestrawberry.co.uk?subject=
http://www.thecookandthebutler.co.uk
mailto:cookandbutler%40btconnect.com?subject=

